
2017 FLORIDA STATE SHOOT 
HIGH OVER ALL 

 
 

1110112  TOSH DILLON         1260  AA     JR        MANCHESTER          TN 
2003339  CAMPBELL JR HARLAN  1251  AA               TRIBUNE             KS 
9001762  SHAEFFER JR DAVID   1241  AA               FORT MILLS          SC 
0924189  LEVIN JAKE B        1238  AA               MONTREAL            QU 
0914618  STAFFORD L RAY      1238  AA     VET       BROOMFIELD          CO 
8101070  OHYE NEILSON DEBOR  1235  AA    LDY2       AUDUBON             PA 
0765039  DENNIS MIKE W       1235  AA               METAMORA            IL 
7801932  GRESLEY GARL E      1232  AA    SUBV       HOAGLAND            IN 
0610118  SLATER JUSTIN T     1232  AA    JGLD       PHELPS              NY 
1314993  COWART LUKE J       1228  AA     JR        KENNETT SQUARE      PA 
8704158  SAUNDERS KEITH J    1227  AA    S.VT       PORT DOVER          ON 
1213736  HEDRICK TATE WILLI  1222  AA               GENEVA              OH 
9801429  DAMRON DOUGLAS E    1220  AA    S.VT       HUNTINGTON          WV 
9302392  TRAMMELL MATT P     1216  AA               FERNADINA BEACH     FL 
8503688  SCHAFFER JR DONALD  1215  AA               NEWTOWN             PA 
9701925  WILLIAMS WILLIAM W  1214  AA     VET       MENDON              OH 
3509580  OHYE KAY            1212  AA    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
8304220  SIMS KENNETH A      1212  AA     VET       BRIDGMAN            MI 
7808471  PASCOE FRANK L      1206  AA    SUBV       NEW CASTLE          PA 
9205988  NEILSON JR DONALD   1204  AA    SUBV       AUDUBON             PA 
9003831  WOMER URBAN R       1201  AA    SUBV       SKANEATELES         NY 
8904995  WELCH KEITH E       1200  AA     VET       BATH                NY 
1839210  TEMPEST WILLIAM D   1199  AA    S.VT       NORTH VERNON        IN 
8806674  ZAUHAR MARK L       1197  AA     VET       ODESSA              FL 
9101853  COOPER ROBERT R     1196  AA    S.VT       VERNON              CT 
3705430  CLARY DAVID K       1196  AA     VET       PHOENIX             NY 
1707385  BICKLE CHARLES H    1195  AA     VET       SOUTH ELGIN         IL 
0213398  ZOMBEK RICHARD J    1193  AA               COLUMBUS            OH 
0925499  EDWARDS HUNTER D    1192  AA    JGLD       FREMONT             NE 
8604069  THOMPSON MARY C     1189  AA    LDY2       SOLON               OH 
0413265  BENNETT RALPH W     1188  AA               JACKSONVILLE        FL 
1213001  KOBECK ANDREW C     1172  AA    JGLD       WESTPOINT           TN 
8703825  ROBBINS CURTIS V    1154  AA               PINE CITY           NY 
1511710  OSBORNE III JERRY   1140  AA     JR        METTER              GA 
4001787  WISE PEGGY ANN      1139  AA    LDY2       MCCONNELSVILLE      OH 
 
0214527  DEMENT JOE          1219  A_               OAKFIELD            TN 
4207550  JORDAN TERRY        1218  A_    S.VT       ST THOMAS           ON 
1113691  MALONE JUSTIN       1214  A_    JGLD       BRANCHVILLE         NJ 
8403168  WILBURN JENNIFER M  1212  A_    LDY1       BOERNE              TX 
4405566  BORNMAN JR EMERSON  1211  A_    S.VT       OLEY                PA 
2704404  CHARNIGA RONALD     1209  A_     VET       BOWLING GREEN       OH 
0814616  DEMENT AMY L        1209  A_    LDY1       OAKFIELD            TN 
0902985  DAYTON WILLIAM L    1208  A_    S.VT       TYRONE              OK 
0901882  BROWN JR VERNON J   1207  A_    S.VT       AUBURN              IN 
1416354  BUSH ANDREW C       1205  A_    S.JR       XENIA               OH 
9400929  HANING COURTNEY G   1196  A_     VET       NEW LEXINGTON       OH 
4025120  GLATZ BOB           1195  A_    SUBV       ST LOUIS            MO 
0920206  JEWELL DAVID        1194  A_               GLOUCESTER          MA 
1110627  COOK  DAN           1188  A_    SUBV       JACKSON             MI 
1016263  BALLARD JIMMIE D    1185  A_    SUBV       NEW PORT RICHEY     FL 
0511928  BORSKE EDWARD       1185  A_     VET       ALVIN               WI 
0216437  BECKER PAUL A       1185  A_    SUBV       TWO RIVERS          WI 
1013732  BURTON BRUCE J      1184  A_    SUBV       VERO BEACH          FL 
0766763  NEEDHAM JOSEPH D    1183  A_    SUBV       WALCOTT             IA 
9402374  DICKMAN KAREN L     1182  A_    LDY1       CAPE CORAL          FL 
8406473  MILBACH DEMAINE     1181  A_               CEDARBURG           WI 
3202951  BRUNER NORMAN E     1175  A_     VET       BRAINARD            NE 
8403904  KNACK JR LEWIS C    1170  A_    SUBV       PENSACOLA           FL 
1010420  DEBORD MATTHEW D    1169  A_    JGLD       BELLEVIEW           FL 
9911231  FEAGA JANICE M      1168  A_    LDY2       MARRIOTTSVILLE      MD 



8905931  BARNETT BRAD D      1168  A_     VET       CLAYTON             NC 
9002732  ARTER RONALD G      1167  A_    SUBV       LEETONIA            OH 
5001895  FREEMAN THOMAS H    1166  A_    S.VT       MEMPHIS             TN 
9903845  ROUSSEL JOHN F      1164  A_     VET       SPENCERVILLE        IN 
0619648  ELLIOTT MAC         1164  A_     VET       MADISON             MS 
9705005  WHITE THOMAS A      1156  A_    SUBV       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
8803753  ISNER D MARK        1155  A_    SUBV       RIPLEY              WV 
9300195  DECKER TIFFANY J    1154  A_    LDY1       JAMESTOWN           NY 
3723643  WALLIS WILLIAM L    1133  A_     VET       HORSEHEADS          NY 
3719170  RENZONI JOHN L      1129  A_    S.VT       ORCHARD PARK        NY 
3801822  TAYLOR DENNIS L     1128  A_    S.VT       PISGAH FOREST       NC 
8905594  HOFFMAN DONALD D    1125  A_    S.VT       HILLSDALE           MI 
9001525  MAURER JAMES K      1124  A_     VET       COCOA               FL 
1771451  HOWLETT GEOFFREY K  1120  A_               SUFFOLK             EN 
3716033  MINCEL MICHAEL      1105  A_    S.VT       WEST FALLS          NY 
2300600  STINSON JR CALVIN   1066  A_    S.VT       PROSPECT HARBOR     ME 
 
1416353  BUSH ADAM R         1217  B     S.JR       XENIA               OH 
1312506  DENES RYAN P        1197  B     S.JR       MARENGO             OH 
1913615  JOHNSON BRAD        1182  B     SUBV       MASON CITY          IA 
7810285  CIESLIK MIKE        1177  B     SUBV       NAPLES              FL 
9801478  FARINA JOHN         1172  B     SUBV       PALM BEACH GARDENS  FL 
4036870  KOCMIT OTTO III     1171  B     S.VT       TWINSBURG           OH 
0113029  HARRINGTON THOMAS   1170  B                PALM BAY            FL 
8900890  LEHRFELD MARILYN    1169  B     LDY2       WEST PALM BEACH     FL 
0922310  COTTON EDDIE        1163  B     SUBV       S NEW BERLIN        NY 
9404127  HANDZUS ROBERT A    1159  B     SUBV       ODESSA              FL 
1112023  ZANE JR STEPHEN A   1155  B     S.VT       CITRUS SPRINGS      FL 
8002634  NORD JOHN R         1155  B                BLOOMINGTON         IL 
0925071  TERRY ROBERT R      1151  B     S.VT       FRANKLIN            TN 
8503832  WHYDE GEORGE J      1149  B     S.VT       JAMESTOWN           OH 
1100975  BURKERT JERRY L     1138  B                DOVER               DE 
1303268  HARLLEE JR PETER S  1131  B     S.VT       PALMETTO            FL 
9001086  MUELLER JOHN A      1128  B     S.VT       ST MARYS            OH 
5710545  FELTS THOMAS L      1124  B     S.VT       SHAWANO             WI 
0920144  DAVIS MICHAEL G     1120  B      VET       PORT ST JOE         FL 
0510214  RICKARD GARY L      1117  B     SUBV       TALLAHASSEE         FL 
8305044  GRENEVICKI LARRY    1115  B     S.VT       ROCKLEDGE           FL 
0616665  JACOBS SARAH J      1113  B     LDY2       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
0410194  KNODE ROBERT L      1103  B                EDGEWATER           MD 
0513462  JACOBS JAKE         1092  B      VET       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
0410645  MCCORD JEAN F       1087  B     LDY2       TYRONE              PA 
3702564  BENOIT JOE          1036  B     S.VT       ROME                NY 
 
9200404  MALCOLM IAN F       1159  C     S.VT       NORTH BAY           ON 
9802401  GILBERTSON STEPHEN  1155  C      VET       CHIPPEWA FALLS      WI 
1312244  WYATT COOPER        1152  C      JR        CROSSVILLE          TN 
2506790  HOHMAN J GREGORY    1143  C      VET       ODESSA              FL 
1316334  BOSS SR RICHARD  J  1135  C     SUBV       GRAND ISLAND        NY 
1625149  CHANDLEY HERMAN     1132  C     S.VT       MIDWAY              TN 
1010991  ENGLISH JAMES F     1122  C     S.VT       TOWNVILLE           SC 
1310702  EHGOETZ WAYNE T     1119  C                STRATFORD           ON 
1212157  MALONE EMILY R      1118  C      JR        BRANCHVILLE         NJ 
3513080  TIERNO JR JOHN A    1104  C                PITTSGROVE          NJ 
3500550  FLAYDERMAN RUTH     1096  C     LDY2       FORT LAUDERDALE     FL 
9704973  HARRIS JONEEL J     1072  C     LDY2       DENTON              TX 
9002556  WILLARD BURDETTE    1072  C     S.VT       LONDON              OH 
 
8506755  PARADIS ROBERT R    1111  D     S.VT       SIDNEY              ME 
1211038  WHITAKER TODD       1064  D     SUBV       FRANKLIN GROVE      IL 
1770798  GRANT BARBARA J     1025  D     LDY2       MANSFIELD           OH 
 
 

SUB JUNIOR 
 
1416353  BUSH ADAM R         1217  B     S.JR       XENIA               OH 
1416354  BUSH ANDREW C       1205  A_    S.JR       XENIA               OH 



1312506  DENES RYAN P        1197  B     S.JR       MARENGO             OH 
 

JUNIOR 
 
1110112  TOSH DILLON         1260  AA     JR        MANCHESTER          TN 
1314993  COWART LUKE J       1228  AA     JR        KENNETT SQUARE      PA 
1312244  WYATT COOPER        1152  C      JR        CROSSVILLE          TN 
1511710  OSBORNE III JERRY   1140  AA     JR        METTER              GA 
1212157  MALONE EMILY R      1118  C      JR        BRANCHVILLE         NJ 
 

JUNIOR GOLD 
 
0610118  SLATER JUSTIN T     1232  AA    JGLD       PHELPS              NY 
1113691  MALONE JUSTIN       1214  A_    JGLD       BRANCHVILLE         NJ 
0925499  EDWARDS HUNTER D    1192  AA    JGLD       FREMONT             NE 
1213001  KOBECK ANDREW C     1172  AA    JGLD       WESTPOINT           TN 
1010420  DEBORD MATTHEW D    1169  A_    JGLD       BELLEVIEW           FL 
 

SUB VETERAN 
 
7801932  GRESLEY GARL E      1232  AA    SUBV       HOAGLAND            IN 
7808471  PASCOE FRANK L      1206  AA    SUBV       NEW CASTLE          PA 
9205988  NEILSON JR DONALD   1204  AA    SUBV       AUDUBON             PA 
9003831  WOMER URBAN R       1201  AA    SUBV       SKANEATELES         NY 
4025120  GLATZ BOB           1195  A_    SUBV       ST LOUIS            MO 
1110627  COOK  DAN           1188  A_    SUBV       JACKSON             MI 
0216437  BECKER PAUL A       1185  A_    SUBV       TWO RIVERS          WI 
1016263  BALLARD JIMMIE D    1185  A_    SUBV       NEW PORT RICHEY     FL 
1013732  BURTON BRUCE J      1184  A_    SUBV       VERO BEACH          FL 
0766763  NEEDHAM JOSEPH D    1183  A_    SUBV       WALCOTT             IA 
1913615  JOHNSON BRAD        1182  B     SUBV       MASON CITY          IA 
7810285  CIESLIK MIKE        1177  B     SUBV       NAPLES              FL 
9801478  FARINA JOHN         1172  B     SUBV       PALM BEACH GARDENS  FL 
8403904  KNACK JR LEWIS C    1170  A_    SUBV       PENSACOLA           FL 
9002732  ARTER RONALD G      1167  A_    SUBV       LEETONIA            OH 
0922310  COTTON EDDIE        1163  B     SUBV       S NEW BERLIN        NY 
9404127  HANDZUS ROBERT A    1159  B     SUBV       ODESSA              FL 
9705005  WHITE THOMAS A      1156  A_    SUBV       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
8803753  ISNER D MARK        1155  A_    SUBV       RIPLEY              WV 
1316334  BOSS SR RICHARD  J  1135  C     SUBV       GRAND ISLAND        NY 
0510214  RICKARD GARY L      1117  B     SUBV       TALLAHASSEE         FL 
1211038  WHITAKER TODD       1064  D     SUBV       FRANKLIN GROVE      IL 
 

VETERAN 
 
0914618  STAFFORD L RAY      1238  AA     VET       BROOMFIELD          CO 
9701925  WILLIAMS WILLIAM W  1214  AA     VET       MENDON              OH 
8304220  SIMS KENNETH A      1212  AA     VET       BRIDGMAN            MI 
2704404  CHARNIGA RONALD     1209  A_     VET       BOWLING GREEN       OH 
8904995  WELCH KEITH E       1200  AA     VET       BATH                NY 
8806674  ZAUHAR MARK L       1197  AA     VET       ODESSA              FL 
3705430  CLARY DAVID K       1196  AA     VET       PHOENIX             NY 
9400929  HANING COURTNEY G   1196  A_     VET       NEW LEXINGTON       OH 
1707385  BICKLE CHARLES H    1195  AA     VET       SOUTH ELGIN         IL 
0511928  BORSKE EDWARD       1185  A_     VET       ALVIN               WI 
3202951  BRUNER NORMAN E     1175  A_     VET       BRAINARD            NE 
8905931  BARNETT BRAD D      1168  A_     VET       CLAYTON             NC 
9903845  ROUSSEL JOHN F      1164  A_     VET       SPENCERVILLE        IN 
0619648  ELLIOTT MAC         1164  A_     VET       MADISON             MS 
9802401  GILBERTSON STEPHEN  1155  C      VET       CHIPPEWA FALLS      WI 
2506790  HOHMAN J GREGORY    1143  C      VET       ODESSA              FL 
3723643  WALLIS WILLIAM L    1133  A_     VET       HORSEHEADS          NY 
9001525  MAURER JAMES K      1124  A_     VET       COCOA               FL 
0920144  DAVIS MICHAEL G     1120  B      VET       PORT ST JOE         FL 
0513462  JACOBS JAKE         1092  B      VET       JACKSONVILLE        FL 



 

SENIOR VETERAN 
 
8704158  SAUNDERS KEITH J    1227  AA    S.VT       PORT DOVER          ON 
9801429  DAMRON DOUGLAS E    1220  AA    S.VT       HUNTINGTON          WV 
4207550  JORDAN TERRY        1218  A_    S.VT       ST THOMAS           ON 
3509580  OHYE KAY            1212  AA    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
4405566  BORNMAN JR EMERSON  1211  A_    S.VT       OLEY                PA 
0902985  DAYTON WILLIAM L    1208  A_    S.VT       TYRONE              OK 
0901882  BROWN JR VERNON J   1207  A_    S.VT       AUBURN              IN 
1839210  TEMPEST WILLIAM D   1199  AA    S.VT       NORTH VERNON        IN 
9101853  COOPER ROBERT R     1196  AA    S.VT       VERNON              CT 
4036870  KOCMIT OTTO III     1171  B     S.VT       TWINSBURG           OH 
5001895  FREEMAN THOMAS H    1166  A_    S.VT       MEMPHIS             TN 
9200404  MALCOLM IAN F       1159  C     S.VT       NORTH BAY           ON 
1112023  ZANE JR STEPHEN A   1155  B     S.VT       CITRUS SPRINGS      FL 
0925071  TERRY ROBERT R      1151  B     S.VT       FRANKLIN            TN 
8503832  WHYDE GEORGE J      1149  B     S.VT       JAMESTOWN           OH 
1625149  CHANDLEY HERMAN     1132  C     S.VT       MIDWAY              TN 
1303268  HARLLEE JR PETER S  1131  B     S.VT       PALMETTO            FL 
3719170  RENZONI JOHN L      1129  A_    S.VT       ORCHARD PARK        NY 
3801822  TAYLOR DENNIS L     1128  A_    S.VT       PISGAH FOREST       NC 
9001086  MUELLER JOHN A      1128  B     S.VT       ST MARYS            OH 
8905594  HOFFMAN DONALD D    1125  A_    S.VT       HILLSDALE           MI 
5710545  FELTS THOMAS L      1124  B     S.VT       SHAWANO             WI 
1010991  ENGLISH JAMES F     1122  C     S.VT       TOWNVILLE           SC 
8305044  GRENEVICKI LARRY    1115  B     S.VT       ROCKLEDGE           FL 
8506755  PARADIS ROBERT R    1111  D     S.VT       SIDNEY              ME 
3716033  MINCEL MICHAEL      1105  A_    S.VT       WEST FALLS          NY 
9002556  WILLARD BURDETTE    1072  C     S.VT       LONDON              OH 
2300600  STINSON JR CALVIN   1066  A_    S.VT       PROSPECT HARBOR     ME 
3702564  BENOIT JOE          1036  B     S.VT       ROME                NY 
 

LADY 1 
 
8403168  WILBURN JENNIFER M  1212  A_    LDY1       BOERNE              TX 
0814616  DEMENT AMY L        1209  A_    LDY1       OAKFIELD            TN 
9402374  DICKMAN KAREN L     1182  A_    LDY1       CAPE CORAL          FL 
9300195  DECKER TIFFANY J    1154  A_    LDY1       JAMESTOWN           NY 
 

LADY 2 
 
8101070  OHYE NEILSON DEBOR  1235  AA    LDY2       AUDUBON             PA 
8604069  THOMPSON MARY C     1189  AA    LDY2       SOLON               OH 
8900890  LEHRFELD MARILYN    1169  B     LDY2       WEST PALM BEACH     FL 
9911231  FEAGA JANICE M      1168  A_    LDY2       MARRIOTTSVILLE      MD 
4001787  WISE PEGGY ANN      1139  AA    LDY2       MCCONNELSVILLE      OH 
0616665  JACOBS SARAH J      1113  B     LDY2       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
3500550  FLAYDERMAN RUTH     1096  C     LDY2       FORT LAUDERDALE     FL 
0410645  MCCORD JEAN F       1087  B     LDY2       TYRONE              PA 
9704973  HARRIS JONEEL J     1072  C     LDY2       DENTON              TX 
1770798  GRANT BARBARA J     1025  D     LDY2       MANSFIELD           OH 
 

CHAIR SHOOTER 
 


